
Clasificación General

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

11/01/2020Fecha

Distancia 1000 Metros

 DHI EL  ROSARIO 2020

Tiempo 
OficialDorsal NombrePos. Km/hCLUBPos/Cat Dif/PrimApellidos Categoria

0:02:401 CARBALLO GONZALEEDGAR ELITE 22,501 VADEBICIS 0:02:401 25.

0:02:465 SUAREZ SANTANAJAVIER ELITE 21,692 7PIÑONES 0:02:462 27.

0:02:4623 REGALADO RAMOSJESUS HAZAEL SUB 23 21,691 VADEBICIS 0:02:463 31.

0:02:494 VARGAS HERNANDEGABRIEL YERAY ELITE 21,303 VADEBICIS 0:02:494 6.

0:02:502 CURBELO RIVEROCRISTIAN ELITE 21,184 BIKRONOS 0:02:505 76.

0:02:5044 SANTANA GUZMANJORGE CADETE 21,181 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:02:506 95.

0:02:5322 MESA VARGASJOSE SUB 23 20,812 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:02:537 35.

0:02:5442 SUAREZ CHINEAROBERTO CADETE 20,692 VADEBICIS 0:02:548 39.

0:02:5632 LIMA DOMINGUEZJONAY JUNIOR 20,451 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:02:569 31.

0:02:579 FERNANDEZ SANTOSKEVIN ELITE 20,345 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM 0:02:5710 62.

0:02:5755 HERNANDEZ RAMOSJONAY MASTER 30 20,341 CACHIBACHE CLUB CI 0:02:5711 72.

0:02:5854 PADILLA QUINTEROANGEL MASTER 30 20,222 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:02:5812 9.

0:02:5856 GOMEZ DE LA PAZJOSE ALBERTO MASTER 30 20,223 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:02:5813 24.

0:02:5914 BENITEZ DEVORAAITOR ELITE 20,116 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:02:5914 71.

0:03:0029 ARMAS MEDINAEDRIAN JAVIER JUNIOR 20,002 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:03:0015 75.

0:03:023 GONZALEZ GARCIANARAYAN ELITE 19,787 BICISTAR 0:03:0216 55.

0:03:0269 DIAZ EXPOSITOHECTOR MASTER 30 19,784 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:0217 69.

0:03:0446 RIAL GUERRAHIMAR CADETE 19,573 CICLONORTE-ATERO 0:03:0418 75.

0:03:0511 FERNANDEZ GARCIAAYOZE ELITE 19,468 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:0519 1.

0:03:0540 DENIZ CASTELLANOFRANCIS JUNIOR 19,463 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:0520 35.

0:03:0681 GONZALEZ ALBERTOJUAN MANUEL MASTER 40 19,351 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:0621 43.

0:03:0772 GARGIULO GALOTTISTEFANO MASTER 40 19,252 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:0722 71.

0:03:1067 JIMENEZ GONZALEZJOAQUIN MOISES MASTER 30 18,955 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:1023 70.

0:03:1038 FARI«A BAUTEJOEL ALEJANDRO JUNIOR 18,954 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:1024 88.

0:03:1116 RODRIGUEZ GONZALSAMUEL ELITE 18,859 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:1125 50.

0:03:1158  DELGADO MATEOHECTOR JESUS MASTER 30 18,856 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:03:1126 54.

0:03:1357 LEDESMA CRUZIVAN EBIKE 18,651 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM 0:03:1327 23.

0:03:1361 ALMENAR HERNANDJOSE MARIA MASTER 30 18,657 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM 0:03:1328 47.

0:03:1410 FUENTES ALLO DAVID AGUSTIN ELITE 18,5610 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:1429 10.

0:03:1439 GARCIA DE JESUSPABLO JUNIOR 18,565 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:1430 31.

0:03:1674 BLOHMMIKE MASTER 40 18,373 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TE 0:03:1631 19.

0:03:1778 HERNANDEZ CHAVEZDANIEL MASTER 40 18,274 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TE 0:03:1732 8.
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Tiempo 
OficialDorsal NombrePos. Km/hCLUBPos/Cat Dif/PrimApellidos Categoria

0:03:1773 PEÑA RODRIGUEZJAVIER EBIKE 18,272 C.D. 3COMSQUAD 0:03:1733 50.

0:03:1943 HERNANDEZ GONZAJAVIER CADETE 18,094 CICLONORTE-ATERO 0:03:1934 83.

0:03:2065 GIL LLORETALVARO MASTER 30 18,008 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:2035 2.

0:03:2151 GARCIA CABRERAJORGE CADETE 17,915 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:2136 50.

0:03:2268 RAMOS GONZALEADAN MASTER 30 17,829 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:2237 35.

0:03:2231 BRAVO LOPEZJOSE CARLOS JUNIOR 17,826 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM 0:03:2238 43.

0:03:2218 LUIS NEGRINFRANCISCO MANU ELITE 17,8211 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:2239 60.

0:03:2333 PE«AS HERNANDEZGABRIEL JUNIOR 17,737 VADEBICIS 0:03:2340 55.

0:03:2559 RIVERO HORMIGAUBAY MASTER 30 17,5610 T-RIDER'S 0:03:2541 46.

0:03:2577 BORGES MARQUEZRAFAEL ALEJANDR MASTER 40 17,565 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:2542 99.

0:03:2860 ACOSTA MORALESANTONIO JAVIER MASTER 30 17,3111 CACHIBACHE CLUB CI 0:03:2843 94.

0:03:2975 MOLEIRO MOLEIROJESUS ALEXIS MASTER 40 17,226 BIKRONOS 0:03:2944 58.

0:03:2979 OLMOS AERTSJAIME MASTER 40 17,227 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:2945 60.

0:03:2966 AFONSO GARCIAROBERTO MASTER 30 17,2212 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:2946 88.

0:03:3230 ZAMBRANO PEREZAYAX EUGENIO JUNIOR 16,988 BICISTAR 0:03:3247 4.

0:03:3228 GONZALEZ GONZALEDAVID SUB 23 16,983 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:3248 51.

0:03:3349 BAZO RODRIGUEZIMANOL CADETE 16,906 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:3349 35.

0:03:3412 GONZALEZ HERNANJOSUE ELITE 16,8212 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:3450 48.

0:03:3421 LUIS LIMARICARDO ELITE 16,8213 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:3451 75.

0:03:3534 PADRON PEREZERIC JUNIOR 16,749 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:3552 63.

0:03:3637 HERNANDEZ VI«AARIDANE JUNIOR 16,6710 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:3653 43.

0:03:3782 ARAUJO DIAZLUIS ANDRES EBIKE 16,593 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:3754 7.

0:03:3864 SANCHEZ CASASFRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 30 16,5113 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:3855 9.

0:03:3850 DE LA CRUZ CABREROSCAR CADETE 16,517 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:3856 48.

0:03:3927 BELLO DE LA CRUZAARON SUB 23 16,444 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:3957 33.

0:03:4063 PADILLA QUINTEROCRISTO EDUARDO ELITE 16,3614 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:4058 2.

0:03:4070 GUIJO MONTELONGFRANCISCO JESUS MASTER 30 16,3614 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:4059 45.

0:03:4025 MARTIN GONZALEZAARON SUB 23 16,365 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:4060 92.

0:03:4180 GONZALEZ ANTUNEZTANAUSU IONE MASTER 40 16,298 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:4161 54.

0:03:4385 JIMENEZ REIGCRISTIAN INFANTIL 16,141 VADEBICIS 0:03:4362 9.

0:03:5248 SANTANA GUZMANJOSE ARIDANI CADETE 15,528 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:03:5263 73.

0:03:5415 DORTA  GARCIAEDGAR ELITE 15,3815 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:5464 56.

0:03:5926 MENDOZA HERNANJOEL SUB 23 15,066 INDEPENDIENTE 0:03:5965 48.

0:04:0347 MARTIN DONATEENRIQUE CADETE 14,819 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:04:0366 9.

0:04:1013 ACOSTA HERNANDEZPEDRO JAVIER ELITE 14,4016 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:04:1067 88.

0:04:1687 CHIRINO HULSUNDNICOLAS INFANTIL 14,062 C.C. BLUE POWER 0:04:1668 88.

0:04:3553 CERPA CASAÑASJOSE JAVIER CADETE 13,0910 INDEPENDIENTE 0:04:3569 57.

0:04:4452 HERNANDEZ DIAZAITOR CADETE 12,6811 INDEPENDIENTE 0:04:4470 80.

0:04:4641 GALVAN  REYESNAHUM JUNIOR 12,5911 INDEPENDIENTE 0:04:4671 69.

0:04:5484 CHIRINO HULSUNDCARMEN JUNIOR FEM 12,241 TALAVERA 0:04:5472 16.
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Tiempo 
OficialDorsal NombrePos. Km/hCLUBPos/Cat Dif/PrimApellidos Categoria

0:05:1588 GARGIULO REBOREDVALENTINO CARLO ALEVIN 11,431 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:05:1573 37.

0:05:3091 GARCIA DORTANEREA CADETE FEM 10,911 INDEPENDIENTE 0:05:3074 37.

0:06:1386 SIMNETTLUKE RHYS INFANTIL 9,653 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TE 0:06:1375 86.

0:09:1489 JIMENEZ REIGADAM PRINCIPIANTES 6,501 VADEBICIS 0:09:1476 89.
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Por categorias 

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

 DHI EL  ROSARIO 2020

11/01/2020Fecha

Distancia 1000 Metros

ALEVIN
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:05:1588 GARGIULO REBOREDOVALENTINO CARL73 11,431 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0037.

CADETE
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:5044 SANTANA GUZMANJORGE6 21,181 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:0095.

0:02:5442 SUAREZ CHINEAROBERTO 8 20,692 VADEBICIS 0:00:0439.

0:03:0446 RIAL GUERRAHIMAR18 19,573 CICLONORTE-ATERORE 0:00:1475.

0:03:1943 HERNANDEZ GONZALEJAVIER34 18,094 CICLONORTE-ATERORE 0:00:2983.

0:03:2151 GARCIA CABRERAJORGE36 17,915 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3150.

0:03:3349 BAZO RODRIGUEZIMANOL49 16,906 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4335.

0:03:3850 DE LA CRUZ CABRERQOSCAR56 16,517 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4848.

0:03:5248 SANTANA GUZMANJOSE ARIDANI63 15,528 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:01:0273.

0:04:0347 MARTIN DONATEENRIQUE66 14,819 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:139.

0:04:3553 CERPA CASAÑASJOSE JAVIER69 13,0910 INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:4557.

0:04:4452 HERNANDEZ DIAZAITOR70 12,6811 INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:5480.

CADETE FEM
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:05:3091 GARCIA DORTANEREA74 10,911 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:0037.

EBIKE
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:1357 LEDESMA CRUZIVAN27 18,651 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:0023.

0:03:1773 PEÑA RODRIGUEZJAVIER33 18,272 C.D. 3COMSQUAD 0:00:0450.

0:03:3782 ARAUJO DIAZLUIS ANDRES54 16,593 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:247.

ELITE
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:401 CARBALLO GONZALEZEDGAR1 22,501 VADEBICIS 0:00:0025.

0:02:465 SUAREZ SANTANAJAVIER2 21,692 7PIÑONES 0:00:0627.

0:02:494 VARGAS HERNANDEZGABRIEL YERAY4 21,303 VADEBICIS 0:00:096.

0:02:502 CURBELO RIVEROCRISTIAN5 21,184 BIKRONOS 0:00:1076.

0:02:579 FERNANDEZ SANTOSKEVIN10 20,345 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:1762.

0:02:5914 BENITEZ DEVORAAITOR14 20,116 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1971.

0:03:023 GONZALEZ GARCIANARAYAN16 19,787 BICISTAR 0:00:2255.
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Por categorias 

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

 DHI EL  ROSARIO 2020

11/01/2020Fecha

Distancia 1000 Metros

0:03:0511 FERNANDEZ GARCIAAYOZE19 19,468 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:251.

0:03:1116 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZSAMUEL25 18,859 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3150.

0:03:1410 FUENTES ALLO DAVID AGUSTIN 29 18,5610 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3410.

0:03:2218 LUIS NEGRINFRANCISCO MANU39 17,8211 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4260.

0:03:3412 GONZALEZ HERNANDEJOSUE50 16,8212 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:5448.

0:03:3421 LUIS LIMARICARDO51 16,8213 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:5475.

0:03:4063 PADILLA QUINTEROCRISTO EDUARDO58 16,3614 INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:002.

0:03:5415 DORTA  GARCIAEDGAR64 15,3815 INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:1456.

0:04:1013 ACOSTA HERNANDEZPEDRO JAVIER67 14,4016 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:3088.

INFANTIL
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:4385 JIMENEZ REIGCRISTIAN62 16,141 VADEBICIS 0:00:009.

0:04:1687 CHIRINO HULSUNDNICOLAS 68 14,062 C.C. BLUE POWER 0:00:3388.

0:06:1386 SIMNETTLUKE RHYS75 9,653 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TENERIFE 0:02:3086.

JUNIOR
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:5632 LIMA DOMINGUEZJONAY9 20,451 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0031.

0:03:0029 ARMAS MEDINAEDRIAN JAVIER15 20,002 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:0475.

0:03:0540 DENIZ CASTELLANOFRANCIS20 19,463 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:0935.

0:03:1038 FARI«A BAUTEJOEL ALEJANDRO24 18,954 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:1488.

0:03:1439 GARCIA DE JESUSPABLO30 18,565 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:1831.

0:03:2231 BRAVO LOPEZJOSE CARLOS38 17,826 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:2643.

0:03:2333 PE«AS HERNANDEZGABRIEL40 17,737 VADEBICIS 0:00:2755.

0:03:3230 ZAMBRANO PEREZAYAX EUGENIO47 16,988 BICISTAR 0:00:364.

0:03:3534 PADRON PEREZERIC52 16,749 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3963.

0:03:3637 HERNANDEZ VI«AARIDANE53 16,6710 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4043.

0:04:4641 GALVAN  REYESNAHUM71 12,5911 INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:5069.

JUNIOR FEM
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:04:5484 CHIRINO HULSUNDCARMEN72 12,241 TALAVERA 0:00:0016.

MASTER 30
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:5755 HERNANDEZ RAMOSJONAY11 20,341 CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 0:00:0072.
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Por categorias 

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

 DHI EL  ROSARIO 2020

11/01/2020Fecha

Distancia 1000 Metros

0:02:5854 PADILLA QUINTEROANGEL12 20,222 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:019.

0:02:5856 GOMEZ DE LA PAZJOSE ALBERTO13 20,223 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0124.

0:03:0269 DIAZ EXPOSITOHECTOR17 19,784 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:0569.

0:03:1067 JIMENEZ GONZALEZJOAQUIN MOISES23 18,955 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:1370.

0:03:1158  DELGADO MATEOHECTOR JESUS26 18,856 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:1454.

0:03:1361 ALMENAR HERNANDEZJOSE MARIA28 18,657 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:1647.

0:03:2065 GIL LLORETALVARO35 18,008 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:232.

0:03:2268 RAMOS GONZALEADAN37 17,829 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:2535.

0:03:2559 RIVERO HORMIGAUBAY41 17,5610 T-RIDER'S 0:00:2846.

0:03:2860 ACOSTA MORALESANTONIO JAVIER43 17,3111 CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 0:00:3194.

0:03:2966 AFONSO GARCIAROBERTO46 17,2212 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3288.

0:03:3864 SANCHEZ CASASFRANCISCO JAVIER55 16,5113 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:419.

0:03:4070 GUIJO MONTELONGOFRANCISCO JESUS59 16,3614 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4345.

MASTER 40
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:0681 GONZALEZ ALBERTOSJUAN MANUEL21 19,351 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:0043.

0:03:0772 GARGIULO GALOTTISTEFANO22 19,252 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0171.

0:03:1674 BLOHMMIKE31 18,373 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TENERIFE 0:00:1019.

0:03:1778 HERNANDEZ CHAVEZDANIEL 32 18,274 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TENERIFE 0:00:118.

0:03:2577 BORGES MARQUEZRAFAEL ALEJANDR42 17,565 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1999.

0:03:2975 MOLEIRO MOLEIROJESUS ALEXIS44 17,226 BIKRONOS 0:00:2358.

0:03:2979 OLMOS AERTSJAIME45 17,227 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:2360.

0:03:4180 GONZALEZ ANTUNEZTANAUSU IONE61 16,298 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3554.

PRINCIPIANTES
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:09:1489 JIMENEZ REIGADAM76 6,501 VADEBICIS 0:00:0089.

SUB 23
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:4623 REGALADO RAMOSJESUS HAZAEL3 21,691 VADEBICIS 0:00:0031.

0:02:5322 MESA VARGASJOSE 7 20,812 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0735.

0:03:3228 GONZALEZ GONZALEZDAVID48 16,983 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4651.

0:03:3927 BELLO DE LA CRUZAARON57 16,444 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:5333.

0:03:4025 MARTIN GONZALEZAARON60 16,365 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:5492.
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Por categorias 

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

 DHI EL  ROSARIO 2020

11/01/2020Fecha

Distancia 1000 Metros

0:03:5926 MENDOZA HERNANDEJOEL65 15,066 INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:1348.
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Clasificación General

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

11/01/2020Fecha

Distancia 1000 Metros

DHI EL  ROSARIO 2020 (MANGA I)

Tiempo 
OficialDorsal NombrePos. Km/hCLUBPos/Cat Dif/PrimApellidos Categoria

0:02:473 GONZALEZ GARCIANARAYAN ELITE 21,561 BICISTAR 0:00:001 27.

0:02:515 SUAREZ SANTANAJAVIER ELITE 21,052 7PIÑONES 0:00:042 29.

0:02:5123 REGALADO RAMOSJESUS HAZAEL SUB 23 21,051 VADEBICIS 0:00:043 53.

0:02:5732 LIMA DOMINGUEZJONAY JUNIOR 20,341 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:104 78.

0:02:5842 SUAREZ CHINEAROBERTO CADETE 20,221 VADEBICIS 0:00:115 1.

0:02:5922 MESA VARGASJOSE SUB 23 20,112 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:126 40.

0:02:5954 PADILLA QUINTEROANGEL MASTER 30 20,111 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:127 91.

0:03:0056 GOMEZ DE LA PAZJOSE ALBERTO MASTER 30 20,002 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:138 99.

0:03:0155 HERNANDEZ RAMOSJONAY MASTER 30 19,893 CACHIBACHE CLUB CI 0:00:149 17.

0:03:0240 DENIZ CASTELLANOFRANCIS JUNIOR 19,782 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:1510 44.

0:03:0244 SANTANA GUZMANJORGE CADETE 19,782 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:1511 46.

0:03:0281 GONZALEZ ALBERTOJUAN MANUEL MASTER 40 19,781 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:1512 87.

0:03:0346 RIAL GUERRAHIMAR CADETE 19,673 CICLONORTE-ATERO 0:00:1613 43.

0:03:0329 ARMAS MEDINAEDRIAN JAVIER JUNIOR 19,673 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:1614 65.

0:03:059 FERNANDEZ SANTOSKEVIN ELITE 19,463 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM 0:00:1815 35.

0:03:0838 FARI«A BAUTEJOEL ALEJANDRO JUNIOR 19,154 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:2116 4.

0:03:0814 BENITEZ DEVORAAITOR ELITE 19,154 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2117 7.

0:03:086 BACALLADO CARBALJOSUE ELOY ELITE 19,155 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2118 52.

0:03:1061 ALMENAR HERNANDJOSE MARIA MASTER 30 18,954 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM 0:00:2319 62.

0:03:1258  DELGADO MATEOHECTOR JESUS MASTER 30 18,755 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:2520 54.

0:03:1467 JIMENEZ GONZALEZJOAQUIN MOISES MASTER 30 18,566 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:2721 62.

0:03:1411 FERNANDEZ GARCIAAYOZE ELITE 18,566 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2722 84.

0:03:1573 PEÑA RODRIGUEZJAVIER EBIKE 18,461 C.D. 3COMSQUAD 0:00:2823 33.

0:03:1533 PE«AS HERNANDEZGABRIEL JUNIOR 18,465 VADEBICIS 0:00:2824 51.

0:03:1616 RODRIGUEZ GONZALSAMUEL ELITE 18,377 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:2925 78.

0:03:1657 LEDESMA CRUZIVAN EBIKE 18,372 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM 0:00:2926 88.

0:03:1772 GARGIULO GALOTTISTEFANO MASTER 40 18,272 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3027 52.

0:03:1779 OLMOS AERTSJAIME MASTER 40 18,273 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3028 72.

0:03:1871 DIAZ CABRERAMOISES MASTER 40 18,184 VADEBICIS 0:00:3129 42.

0:03:2265 GIL LLORETALVARO MASTER 30 17,827 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3530 21.

0:03:2278 HERNANDEZ CHAVEZDANIEL MASTER 40 17,825 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TE 0:00:3531 29.

0:03:2368 RAMOS GONZALEADAN MASTER 30 17,738 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3632 3.
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Tiempo 
OficialDorsal NombrePos. Km/hCLUBPos/Cat Dif/PrimApellidos Categoria

0:03:2366 AFONSO GARCIAROBERTO MASTER 30 17,739 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3633 65.

0:03:2343 HERNANDEZ GONZAJAVIER CADETE 17,734 CICLONORTE-ATERO 0:00:3634 78.

0:03:2439 GARCIA DE JESUSPABLO JUNIOR 17,656 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3735 90.

0:03:2474 BLOHMMIKE MASTER 40 17,656 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TE 0:00:3736 90.

0:03:2569 DIAZ EXPOSITOHECTOR MASTER 30 17,5610 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3837 20.

0:03:2559 RIVERO HORMIGAUBAY MASTER 30 17,5611 T-RIDER'S 0:00:3838 45.

0:03:2518 LUIS NEGRINFRANCISCO MANU ELITE 17,568 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3839 66.

0:03:2675 MOLEIRO MOLEIROJESUS ALEXIS MASTER 40 17,487 BIKRONOS 0:00:3940 34.

0:03:2777 BORGES MARQUEZRAFAEL ALEJANDR MASTER 40 17,398 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4041 69.

0:03:2760 ACOSTA MORALESANTONIO JAVIER MASTER 30 17,3912 CACHIBACHE CLUB CI 0:00:4042 82.

0:03:2812 GONZALEZ HERNANJOSUE ELITE 17,319 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4143 25.

0:03:2851 GARCIA CABRERAJORGE CADETE 17,315 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4144 40.

0:03:2910 FUENTES ALLO DAVID AGUSTIN ELITE 17,2210 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4245 29.

0:03:3128 GONZALEZ GONZALEDAVID SUB 23 17,063 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4446 6.

0:03:3127 BELLO DE LA CRUZAARON SUB 23 17,064 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4447 79.

0:03:3364 SANCHEZ CASASFRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 30 16,9013 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4648 28.

0:03:3430 ZAMBRANO PEREZAYAX EUGENIO JUNIOR 16,827 BICISTAR 0:00:4749 21.

0:03:3621 LUIS LIMARICARDO ELITE 16,6711 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4950 62.

0:03:3690 PEREZ SUAREZDANIEL JUNIOR 16,678 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4951 90.

0:03:3770 GUIJO MONTELONGFRANCISCO JESUS MASTER 30 16,5914 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:5052 69.

0:03:3925 MARTIN GONZALEZAARON SUB 23 16,445 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:5253 26.

0:03:3937 HERNANDEZ VI«AARIDANE JUNIOR 16,449 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:5254 63.

0:03:391 CARBALLO GONZALEEDGAR ELITE 16,4412 VADEBICIS 0:00:5255 65.

0:03:4280 GONZALEZ ANTUNEZTANAUSU IONE MASTER 40 16,229 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:5556 54.

0:03:4363 PADILLA QUINTEROCRISTO EDUARDO ELITE 16,1415 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:5657 6.

0:03:4382 ARAUJO DIAZLUIS ANDRES EBIKE 16,143 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:5658 59.

0:03:4350 DE LA CRUZ CABREROSCAR CADETE 16,146 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:5659 95.

0:03:4649 BAZO RODRIGUEZIMANOL CADETE 15,937 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:5960 4.

0:03:4685 JIMENEZ REIGCRISTIAN INFANTIL 15,931 VADEBICIS 0:00:5961 41.

0:03:5513 ACOSTA HERNANDEZPEDRO JAVIER ELITE 15,3213 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:0862 42.

0:03:5515 DORTA  GARCIAEDGAR ELITE 15,3214 INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:0863 44.

0:04:0248 SANTANA GUZMANJOSE ARIDANI CADETE 14,888 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:01:1564 37.

0:04:0447 MARTIN DONATEENRIQUE CADETE 14,759 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:1765 89.

0:04:092 CURBELO RIVEROCRISTIAN ELITE 14,4615 BIKRONOS 0:01:2266 89.

0:04:3952 HERNANDEZ DIAZAITOR CADETE 12,9010 INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:5267 50.

0:04:4753 CERPA CASAÑASJOSE JAVIER CADETE 12,5411 INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:0068 79.

0:04:4884 CHIRINO HULSUNDCARMEN JUNIOR FEM 12,501 TALAVERA 0:02:0169 91.

0:04:5224 ACOSTAJONATHAN SUB 23 12,336 INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:0570 27.

0:04:5987 CHIRINO HULSUNDNICOLAS INFANTIL 12,042 C.C. BLUE POWER 0:02:1271 66.

0:05:0491 GARCIA DORTANEREA CADETE FEM 11,841 INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:1772 63.
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0:05:174 VARGAS HERNANDEGABRIEL YERAY ELITE 11,3616 VADEBICIS 0:02:3073 97.

0:05:3341 GALVAN  REYESNAHUM JUNIOR 10,8110 INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:4674 5.

0:05:5488 GARGIULO REBOREDVALENTINO CARLO ALEVIN 10,171 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:0775 39.

0:06:0486 SIMNETTLUKE RHYS INFANTIL 9,893 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TE 0:03:1776 17.

0:06:1531 BRAVO LOPEZJOSE CARLOS JUNIOR 9,6011 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM 0:03:2877 91.

0:09:3489 JIMENEZ REIGADAM PRINCIPIANTES 6,271 VADEBICIS 0:06:4778 26.

0:10:4134 PADRON PEREZERIC JUNIOR 5,6212 INDEPENDIENTE 0:07:5479 10.

0:12:5026 MENDOZA HERNANJOEL SUB 23 4,687 INDEPENDIENTE 0:10:0380 54.
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Por categorias 

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

DHI EL  ROSARIO 2020 (MANGA I)

11/01/2020Fecha

Distancia 1000 Metros

ALEVIN
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:05:5488 GARGIULO REBOREDOVALENTINO CARL75 10,171 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0039.

CADETE
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:5842 SUAREZ CHINEAROBERTO 5 20,221 VADEBICIS 0:00:001.

0:03:0244 SANTANA GUZMANJORGE11 19,782 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:0446.

0:03:0346 RIAL GUERRAHIMAR13 19,673 CICLONORTE-ATERORE 0:00:0543.

0:03:2343 HERNANDEZ GONZALEJAVIER34 17,734 CICLONORTE-ATERORE 0:00:2578.

0:03:2851 GARCIA CABRERAJORGE44 17,315 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3040.

0:03:4350 DE LA CRUZ CABRERQOSCAR59 16,146 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4595.

0:03:4649 BAZO RODRIGUEZIMANOL60 15,937 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:484.

0:04:0248 SANTANA GUZMANJOSE ARIDANI64 14,888 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:01:0437.

0:04:0447 MARTIN DONATEENRIQUE65 14,759 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:0689.

0:04:3952 HERNANDEZ DIAZAITOR67 12,9010 INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:4150.

0:04:4753 CERPA CASAÑASJOSE JAVIER68 12,5411 INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:4979.

CADETE FEM
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:05:0491 GARCIA DORTANEREA72 11,841 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:0063.

EBIKE
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:1573 PEÑA RODRIGUEZJAVIER23 18,461 C.D. 3COMSQUAD 0:00:0033.

0:03:1657 LEDESMA CRUZIVAN26 18,372 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:0188.

0:03:4382 ARAUJO DIAZLUIS ANDRES58 16,143 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:2859.

ELITE
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:473 GONZALEZ GARCIANARAYAN1 21,561 BICISTAR 0:00:0027.

0:02:515 SUAREZ SANTANAJAVIER2 21,052 7PIÑONES 0:00:0429.

0:03:059 FERNANDEZ SANTOSKEVIN15 19,463 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:1835.

0:03:0814 BENITEZ DEVORAAITOR17 19,154 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:217.

0:03:086 BACALLADO CARBALLOJOSUE ELOY18 19,155 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2152.

0:03:1411 FERNANDEZ GARCIAAYOZE22 18,566 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2784.

0:03:1616 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZSAMUEL25 18,377 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:2978.
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DHI EL  ROSARIO 2020 (MANGA I)

11/01/2020Fecha

Distancia 1000 Metros

0:03:2518 LUIS NEGRINFRANCISCO MANU39 17,568 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3866.

0:03:2812 GONZALEZ HERNANDEJOSUE43 17,319 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4125.

0:03:2910 FUENTES ALLO DAVID AGUSTIN 45 17,2210 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4229.

0:03:3621 LUIS LIMARICARDO50 16,6711 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4962.

0:03:391 CARBALLO GONZALEZEDGAR55 16,4412 VADEBICIS 0:00:5265.

0:03:4363 PADILLA QUINTEROCRISTO EDUARDO57 16,1415 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:566.

0:03:5513 ACOSTA HERNANDEZPEDRO JAVIER62 15,3213 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:0842.

0:03:5515 DORTA  GARCIAEDGAR63 15,3214 INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:0844.

0:04:092 CURBELO RIVEROCRISTIAN66 14,4615 BIKRONOS 0:01:2289.

0:05:174 VARGAS HERNANDEZGABRIEL YERAY73 11,3616 VADEBICIS 0:02:3097.

INFANTIL
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:4685 JIMENEZ REIGCRISTIAN61 15,931 VADEBICIS 0:00:0041.

0:04:5987 CHIRINO HULSUNDNICOLAS 71 12,042 C.C. BLUE POWER 0:01:1366.

0:06:0486 SIMNETTLUKE RHYS76 9,893 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TENERIFE 0:02:1817.

JUNIOR
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:5732 LIMA DOMINGUEZJONAY4 20,341 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0078.

0:03:0240 DENIZ CASTELLANOFRANCIS10 19,782 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:0544.

0:03:0329 ARMAS MEDINAEDRIAN JAVIER14 19,673 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:0665.

0:03:0838 FARI«A BAUTEJOEL ALEJANDRO16 19,154 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:114.

0:03:1533 PE«AS HERNANDEZGABRIEL24 18,465 VADEBICIS 0:00:1851.

0:03:2439 GARCIA DE JESUSPABLO36 17,656 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:2790.

0:03:3430 ZAMBRANO PEREZAYAX EUGENIO49 16,827 BICISTAR 0:00:3721.

0:03:3690 PEREZ SUAREZDANIEL 51 16,678 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3990.

0:03:3937 HERNANDEZ VI«AARIDANE54 16,449 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4263.

0:05:3341 GALVAN  REYESNAHUM74 10,8110 INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:365.

0:06:1531 BRAVO LOPEZJOSE CARLOS77 9,6011 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:03:1891.

0:10:4134 PADRON PEREZERIC79 5,6212 INDEPENDIENTE 0:07:4410.

JUNIOR FEM
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:04:4884 CHIRINO HULSUNDCARMEN69 12,501 TALAVERA 0:00:0091.
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Distancia 1000 Metros

MASTER 30
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:5954 PADILLA QUINTEROANGEL7 20,111 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0091.

0:03:0056 GOMEZ DE LA PAZJOSE ALBERTO8 20,002 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0199.

0:03:0155 HERNANDEZ RAMOSJONAY9 19,893 CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 0:00:0217.

0:03:1061 ALMENAR HERNANDEZJOSE MARIA19 18,954 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:1162.

0:03:1258  DELGADO MATEOHECTOR JESUS20 18,755 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:1354.

0:03:1467 JIMENEZ GONZALEZJOAQUIN MOISES21 18,566 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:1562.

0:03:2265 GIL LLORETALVARO30 17,827 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:2321.

0:03:2368 RAMOS GONZALEADAN32 17,738 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:243.

0:03:2366 AFONSO GARCIAROBERTO33 17,739 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:2465.

0:03:2569 DIAZ EXPOSITOHECTOR37 17,5610 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:2620.

0:03:2559 RIVERO HORMIGAUBAY38 17,5611 T-RIDER'S 0:00:2645.

0:03:2760 ACOSTA MORALESANTONIO JAVIER42 17,3912 CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 0:00:2882.

0:03:3364 SANCHEZ CASASFRANCISCO JAVIER48 16,9013 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3428.

0:03:3770 GUIJO MONTELONGOFRANCISCO JESUS52 16,5914 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:3869.

MASTER 40
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:0281 GONZALEZ ALBERTOSJUAN MANUEL12 19,781 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:0087.

0:03:1772 GARGIULO GALOTTISTEFANO27 18,272 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1552.

0:03:1779 OLMOS AERTSJAIME28 18,273 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:1572.

0:03:1871 DIAZ CABRERAMOISES 29 18,184 VADEBICIS 0:00:1642.

0:03:2278 HERNANDEZ CHAVEZDANIEL 31 17,825 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TENERIFE 0:00:2029.

0:03:2474 BLOHMMIKE35 17,656 C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TENERIFE 0:00:2290.

0:03:2675 MOLEIRO MOLEIROJESUS ALEXIS40 17,487 BIKRONOS 0:00:2434.

0:03:2777 BORGES MARQUEZRAFAEL ALEJANDR41 17,398 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2569.

0:03:4280 GONZALEZ ANTUNEZTANAUSU IONE56 16,229 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4054.

PRINCIPIANTES
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:09:3489 JIMENEZ REIGADAM78 6,271 VADEBICIS 0:00:0026.

SUB 23
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:5123 REGALADO RAMOSJESUS HAZAEL3 21,051 VADEBICIS 0:00:0053.
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0:02:5922 MESA VARGASJOSE 6 20,112 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0840.

0:03:3128 GONZALEZ GONZALEZDAVID46 17,063 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:406.

0:03:3127 BELLO DE LA CRUZAARON47 17,064 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4079.

0:03:3925 MARTIN GONZALEZAARON53 16,445 INDEPENDIENTE 0:00:4826.

0:04:5224 ACOSTAJONATHAN70 12,336 INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:0127.

0:12:5026 MENDOZA HERNANDEJOEL80 4,687 INDEPENDIENTE 0:09:5954.
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